Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20001 Reverb / Kern 32.26 4.960 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1
20206 Blue / Hessler 79.50 2.013 O 0 o0 o0 o0 97 2



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF Score Place
16201 Jackson / LaFaver 49.14 3.256 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Kelce / Rich - 0 0 0 2 1 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 76 sec Qs:2 NQs 1 %Q: 67

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20202 Spencer / Brinson 69.94 2.288 2 0 0 0 0 90 1
20203 Kairos / Dickinson 7115 2.249 2 0 0 0 0 90 2
20204 Oakley / Pirtle 53.54 2.988 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20205 Mystery / Kelly -- e ABS

24 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 78 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
24201 Gunner / Hightshoe 48.45 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 77 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16402 Ben / Edge 54.27 3.298 0O 0 0O o0 O 100 1

16401 Laddie / Hamilton -- R ABS
20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 73 sec Qs:0 NQs4 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/Cse FTa uItsF E Score Place

20401 Millie / Yarrington 40.79 4.388 1 0 o 1 0 NQ

20402 Gracie / Elrod 88.09 2.032 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

20403 Pepper / Rupprecht -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20404 Esme / Eilerman -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ

20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- - - = - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 75sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/SG Ff uItsF E Score Place

24401 Zesta / Slater 70.63 2.534 3 1 1 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/23/2025
8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF Score Place
8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 49.79 3.716 0O 0O o0 o 100 1
8601 Cosmos / Fiedler 63.07 2.933 1 0O 0 0 o NQ
8602 Squash Bug / Drew -- e ABS
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\',Cse F:_aultsF Score Place
12601 Turbo / Buckman 51.63 3.583 O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOL\',Cse FTauItsF E Score Place
16602 Blaze / LaFaver 4513 4.210 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16603 Kiwi / Justice - 3 2 0 2 1 NQ
16604 Believe / Meyer 33.82 5.618 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa UItSF Score Place
20601 Ace / Pirtle 39.10 4.987 1 0O 0 0 o NQ
20602 Belle / Hugo - 1 0 O 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/23/2025

8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:5 NQs3 %Q:63
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
8805 Rye / Cope 3519 5257 38 0 0 O o0 o0 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 4115 4.496 32 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
8801 Turbo / McDonough 50.39 3.671 23 0O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 3
8807 Oakley / Thiel 54.30 3.407 19 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4

8809 Korra / EImes 57.38 3.224 16 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
8803 Seymour / Ebel 4479 4.130 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
8804 Niko / Orris - 2 0 0 1 1 NQ
8808 Fergie / Suthoff 4156 4.451 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 69 sec Qs:3 NQs4 %Q:43
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOt:/;se FTauItsF E Score Place
12806 Rose / Frye 30.23 6.120 38 0O 0 0 o0 o0 100 1
12804 Bailey / Blattner 4262 4341 26 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 2
12809 Tracker / Bedard 46.44 3.984 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12802 Magill / Day -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
12803 Corwin / Rich 54.54 3.392 4 0 0 3 O NQ
12805 Juice Box / Breen - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
12807 Saoirse / Vetz 52.06 3.554 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- R ABS
16 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:4 NQs 11 %Q:27
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCo%se FTauItsF E Score Place

16805 Encore / Brewer 3112 6.105 35 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/23/2025

16813 Sailor / Colberg 36.76 5.169 30 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
16817 Dew / Jansen 48.77 3.896 18 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
16806 Duncan / Norris 50.61 3.754 16 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 4
16801 Mae / Jansen 4421 4.298 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
16802 Pye / Rupprecht 42.03 4.521 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
16803 Andre / Poirier 55.41 3.429 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto  29.36  6.471 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
16808 Sammy / Brendley -- 1 1 0 1 1 NQ
16809 Vanna / Greenwell 35.68 5.325 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Avery / Hoenig 37.58 5.056 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
16811 Ruby / Patsaros 41.04 4.630 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16812 Medoro / Mattiace 53.80 3.532 1 0o 0 2 0 NQ
16814 Cooper / Browning -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
16815 Restitution / LaFaver  40.13  4.735 0O 0 O 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 63 sec Qs:16 NQs 15  %Q:52
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20828 Gadget / Shinn 30.09 6.481 32 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
20821 Wick / Teegardin 31.03 6.284 31 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
20827 Brady / Mosby 31.81 6.130 31 0 0 O 0 o0 100 3
20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid  33.51 5.819 29 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
20831 Mazie / Bain 3469 5.621 28 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
20807 Trubbel / Jearls 3511 5554 27 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20806 Odin / Harmon 36.10 5.402 26 0O 0 O 0 o0 100
20836 Willow / Drabek 36.12 5.399 26 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20819 Fleury / Sansone 36.49 5344 26 0 0 0 0 0 100
20825 Johnny / Mulligan 3761 5.185 25 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20824 Spark / Weinberg 37.70 5172 25 0 0 0 0 0 100
20823 Copper / Drew 39.28 4.964 23 0O 0 O o0 o 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/23/2025

20826 Remy / Robertson 40.33 4.835 22 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20815 Zelda / Oberst 42.81 4.555 20 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20804 Finnegan / Kolo 43.78 4.454 19 0 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Robbie / Culp 51.77 3.767 11 0O 0 O o0 o0 100
20603 Major / Carsrud 49.61 3.931 1 0 0 0 ©O NQ
20803 Bindi / Drabek 41.86 4.658 o 0 o0 1 0 NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker -- 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
20808 Legend / Drew 37.05 5.263 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20809 Asher / Wehde 36.01 5.415 o 0 o0 1 0 NQ
20810 Scarlet / Haskins -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
20816 Mr. Kite / Patterson 58.86 3.313 2 0 0 o0 O NQ
20817 Reba / Hugo 4476 4.357 1 0O 0 0 O NQ
20820 Mr. Magoo / Kelly -- 0 0 0 2 1 NQ
20822 Diego / Dickinson 4745 4110 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20830 Elysian / Brewer 33.59 5.805 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20832 Jax / Eilerman 36.05 5.409 0O 0 0O 3 o0 NQ
20833 Eleanor / Day -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
20837 Baloo / Kolo 51.20 3.809 1 0 0 0 O NQ
20838 Inka / Honaker 41.02 4.754 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 67 sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/SG Ff uItsF E Score Place
24802 Ryder / Sheridan 3769 5.174 o 0 o0 1 0 NQ

24803 Duchess / Schaefer 57.25 3.406 1 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice - Preferred

8/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 96 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4201 Ezzie / McCaskey 95.00 1.684 2 1 0O 0 O 85 1

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT 81sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
16204 Cheers / Justice 43.34 3.692 1 0 1 0 O 90 1



Standard Results Open - Preferred
8/23/2025

20 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT 80 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place

20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler -- 0 0 0 1 1 NQ



Excellent - Preferred

Standard Results

8/23/2025
4 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4601 Otto / Myers - - - = - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 72sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Rmese FTa UItSF E Score Place
12603 Watson / Mattiace 55.62 3.416 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16608 Willow / Hentrich 67.93 2.871 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
16605 Rozsi / Albin 42,92 4.543 1 1 0O 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20406 Venus / Strohmeier 65.91 2.959 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
62.97 3.097 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Russell / Hugo



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 79 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
4806 Koda / McCaskey 42.06 4.398 36 0 0 O o0 o0 100 1
4801 Giggles / Orris 52.98 3.492 26 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
4804 Jazzy / Orris 5410 3.420 24 0o 0 O 0 o0 100 3
4802 Ninjetta / Reis 57.47 3.219 21 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 4
8 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT 74 sec Qs:4 NQs3 %Q:57
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOt:/;se FTauItsF E Score Place
8817 Archer / Breen 43.04 4.298 30 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8816 Bucky / McDonough 5423 3411 19 0O 0 O 0 o 100 2
8811 Emrys / Orris 61.34 3.016 12 0 0 O o0 o0 100 3
8818 Luke / Wessel 67.79 2729 6 0 0 O o0 o0 100 4

8814 Bennie / Vetz -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ
8815 Auggie / Suthoff - 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
8820 Ozzie / Hill 54.33 3.405 0 0 O 1 0 NQ
8812 Bodhi / Ernst -- - - = - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 190 yds SCT 72sec Qs:5 NQs2 %Q:71
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOL\I/CSG FTauItsF E Score Place
12812 Manny / LaFaver 35.23 5.393 36 0O 0 O 0 o0 100 1
12814 Gigi / Burgess 39.64 4.793 32 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 2
12818 Cindy / Bain 49.70 3.823 22 0 0 O o0 o0 100 3
12813 Luna / Sansone 51.02 3.724 20 0O 0 o0 o0 o0 100 4
12810 Lady / Cunningham 53.16 3.574 18 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/23/2025

12815 Cali / Corcoran 42.87 4.432 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Kezi / Brandenburg 49.07 3.872 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Victory / Meyer -- - = = - e ABS
16 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 68 sec Qs:0 NQs 11 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCOI.\I/:‘/se FTa uItsF E Score Place
16606 Kiko / Cunningham -- 3 0 0 0 1 NQ
16818 Dekes / Patsaros 79.06 2.466 3 2 0 0 o0 NQ
16819 Sculpin / Brewer 40.09 4.864 2 2 0 0 O NQ
16820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel 52.99 3.680 0o 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16821 Sky / Robertson 36.61 5.326 o 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Love / Patterson 41.93 4.651 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16823 Caboose / Kulpa 43.66 4.466 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Roo / Kimler 51.21 3.808 1 1 0o 1 0 NQ
16826 Kaldi / Hamilton 48.34 4.034 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Ryker / Brinson 39.55 4.930 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
16829 Rose Tyler / Slater -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 195 yds SCT 72sec Qs:2 NQs4 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCm:/;se FTa uItsF E Score Place
20849 Cinder / Sheridan 35.36 5.515 36 0O 0 O o0 o0 100 1
20840 Pasha / Wright 4571 4266 26 0O 0 O o0 O 100 2
20841 Prudence / Drew 59.01 3.305 1 1 0 0 O NQ
20843 Aries / Niekamp 48.79 3.997 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20847 Allie / Behrens 56.38 3.459 1 0O 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Duke / Elrod 7151  2.727 1 1 0 0 O NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/23/2025

20846 lvy / Carsrud - T — ABS



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

8/23/2025
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs?2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Reverb / Kern 4483 2.721 1 2 1 0 NQ
20206 Blue / Hessler 60.33 2.022 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Novice B - Regular

8/23/2025
16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16201 Jackson / LaFaver 59.61 2.047 2 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 41 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20202 Spencer / Brinson 4458 2.737 1 2 1 0 NQ
20203 Kairos / Dickinson -- 2 1 0 1 NQ
20204 Oakley / Pirtle - 0O 0 O 1 NQ
20205 Mystery / Kelly -- - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 44 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
24201 Gunner / Hightshoe 50.45 2.418 2 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results

Open - Regular

8/23/2025
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8602 Squash Bug / Drew 53.67 2.739 3 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16402 Ben / Edge 58.14 2.528 2 1 1 0 NQ
16401 Laddie / Hamilton -- - - = - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 42sec Qs:0 NQs2 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20402 Gracie / Elrod -- 7 1 1 1 NQ
20405 Yahtzee / Drabek -- 2 2 1 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse FaI\:uIts E Score Place
24401 Zesta / Slater 55.38 2.654 3 3 0 o0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/23/2025
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Fergie / Suthoff 3211 4.952 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
8601 Cosmos / Fiedler 61.50 2.585 4 2 2 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16604 Believe / Meyer 30.07 5.487 0 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC ourvse Fa,‘:u'ts E Score Place
20401 Millie / Yarrington -- 1 1 1 1 NQ
20403 Pepper / Rupprecht 35.39 4.804 0 0 2 0 NQ
20404 Esme / Eilerman 31.18 5.452 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/23/2025

8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:8 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8805 Rye / Cope 30.61 5.194 21 0O 0 O O 100 1
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe 31.26 5.086 20 0O 0 0 ©O 100 2
8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 33.78 4.707 18 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Seymour / Ebel 39.31 4.045 12 0O 0 0 o0 100 4

8801 Turbo / McDonough 40.28 3.947 11 0O 0 O O 100
8804 Niko / Orris 4269 3725 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
8807 Oakley / Thiel 4427 3592 7 0O 0 O O 100
8809 Korra / EImes 4821 3298 3 0O 0 0 o0 100
12 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 49sec Qs:6 NQs3 %Q:67
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RCOUI\EE FaFuIts E Score Place
12806 Rose / Frye 26.01 6.113 22 0 0 O © 100 1
12803 Corwin / Rich 29.27 5432 19 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
12805 Juice Box / Breen 33.72 4715 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12804 Bailey / Blattner 35.01 4542 13 0O 0 0 ©O 100 4
12601 Turbo / Buckman 38.39 4.142 10 0O 0 0 o0 100
12809 Tracker / Bedard 39.55 4.020 9 0O 0 0 o0 100
12802 Magill / Day 30.18 5.268 0o 0 1 0 NQ
12807 Saoirse / Vetz 38.72 4.106 1 1 0 0 NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig 39.36  4.040 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/23/2025

16 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:9 NQs8 %Q:53
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? oun\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16805 Encore / Brewer 2498 6.605 22 0 0 0 0 100 1
16603 Kiwi / Justice 26.28 6.279 20 0O 0 O O 100 2
16811 Ruby / Patsaros 29.95 5509 17 0 0 0 0 100 3
16602 Blaze / LaFaver 31.76 5195 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 4

16808 Sammy / Brendley 31.79 5190 15 0O 0 O O 100
16802 Pye / Rupprecht 3283 5.026 14 0O 0 O O 100
16803 Andre / Poirier 38.83 4.249 0O 0 O O 100
16806 Duncan / Norris 4218 3.912 0O 0 0 o0 100
16817 Dew / Jansen 4243 3.889 4 0O 0 O O 100
16202 Kelce / Rich 3120 5.288 1 0 0 O NQ
16801 Mae / Jansen 43.21 3.819 1 3 1 0 NQ
16809 Vanna / Greenwell - 0 1 0 1 NQ
16810 Avery / Hoenig 2578 6.400 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16812 Medoro / Mattiace - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16813 Sailor / Colberg 33.62 4.908 0o 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Cooper / Browning 32.61 5.060 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Restitution / LaFaver  35.55 4.641 1 2 1 0 NQ
16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 45 sec Qs:16 NQs 17 %Q:48
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? oun\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20836 Willow / Drabek 2567 6.623 19 0O 0 0 o©O 100 1
20830 Elysian / Brewer 27.04 6.287 17 0 0 0 0 100 2
20807 Trubbel / Jearls 28.44 5977 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
20823 Copper / Drew 28.75 5913 16 0O 0 0 o0 100 4
20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid 29.17 5.828 15 0O 0 O O 100



JWW Results

8/23/2025

20806
20808
20803
20820
20824
20815
20825
20804
20822
20603
20816
20601
20602
20805
20809
20810
20817
20818
20819
20821
20826
20827
20828
20831
20832
20833
20837
20838

Odin / Harmon
Legend / Drew
Bindi / Drabek
Mr. Magoo / Kelly
Spark / Weinberg
Zelda / Oberst
Johnny / Mulligan
Finnegan / Kolo
Diego / Dickinson
Maijor / Carsrud
Mr. Kite / Patterson
Ace / Pirtle
Belle / Hugo
Luna / Honaker
Asher / Wehde
Scarlet / Haskins
Reba / Hugo
Robbie / Culp
Fleury / Sansone
Wick / Teegardin
Remy / Robertson
Brady / Mosby
Gadget / Shinn
Mazie / Bain

Jax / Eilerman
Eleanor / Day
Baloo / Kolo

Inka / Honaker

29.30
29.92
31.10
31.45
31.77
34.88
35.02
36.67
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28.09
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30.97
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4.636
4.457
4.275
3.851
6.052
5.021
5.376
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3.346
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

Master - Regular

8/23/2025

24 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 48 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
24802 Ryder / Sheridan 3148 5400 16 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
24803 Duchess / Schaefer 36.42 4.668 11 0O 0O 0 o 100 2



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/23/2025

8 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:0 NQs3 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8401 Torchy / Hightshoe 50.71 1 0 0 O NQ
8804 Niko / Orris 50.71 1 0 0 O NQ
8809 Korra / Elmes 51.33 0O 0 0 o NQ
8802 Dart> / Hightshoe -- - - = - ABS
12 inches MCT 48 sec Qs:1 NQs3 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?our\';e FaFuIts E Score Place
12804 Bailey / Blattner 41.20 0O 0 0 o0 100 1 25%
12601 Turbo / Buckman - 1 2 0 1 NQ
12803 Corwin / Rich 46.50 1 0 2 0 NQ
12809 Tracker / Bedard 44.36 0 1 0 O NQ
12808 Tucci / Heitzig -- - - - - ABS
16 inches MCT 45 sec Qs:0 NQs5 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16202 Kelce / Rich 43.03 0o 2 2 0 NQ
16802 Pye / Rupprecht 43.18 0 1 0 0 NQ
16808 Sammy / Brendley 47.70 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Avery / Hoenig 41.61 1 1 0 0 NQ
16811 Ruby / Patsaros 41.66 0 2 0 0 NQ
16603 Kiwi / Justice - - - - - ABS
16604 Believe / Meyer -- R ABS

16804 Phoenix / Racz-Burto - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/23/2025

16805 Encore / Brewer - - - - - ABS
20 inches MCT 42 sec Qs:6 NQs 12 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?oun\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20823 Copper / Drew 34.35 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
20821 Wick / Teegardin 34.95 0O 0 0 o0 100 2 25%
20819 Fleury / Sansone 35.77 0 0 0 0 100 3 25%
20807 Trubbel / Jearls 36.81 0O 0 0 o0 100 4 25%
20825 Johnny / Mulligan 38.08 0O 0 0 o0 100 25%
20804 Finnegan / Kolo 41.59 0O 0 0 oO 100
20601 Ace / Pirtle - 3 3 1 0 NQ
20803 Bindi / Drabek 41.94 0 1 0 O NQ
20805 Luna / Honaker - 3 0 3 1 NQ
20806 Odin / Harmon 40.01 0 2 0 O NQ
20808 Legend / Drew -- 0 1 3 1 NQ
20812 Sidekick Kato / Dawid - 0 1 1 1 NQ
20826 Remy / Robertson 42.45 0 0 0 0 NQ
20827 Brady / Mosby 39.55 2 1 0 O NQ
20828 Gadget / Shinn 42.40 1 1 0 O NQ
20836 Willow / Drabek 35.04 0 1 1 0 NQ
20837 Baloo / Kolo 53.27 1 0O 0 O NQ
20838 Inka / Honaker 37.45 1 2 3 0 NQ
20204 Oakley / Pirtle - - - - ABS
20820 Mr. Magoo / Kelly -- - - = - ABS
20830 Elysian / Brewer -- B ABS

20831 Mazie / Bain -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Premier - Regular
8/23/2025

24 inches MCT 46 sec Qs:1 NQs O %Q: 100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'/.;,e Fa::ults E Score Place

24802 Ryder / Sheridan 38.65 0O 0 o0 0O 100 1



JWW Results

Novice - Preferred

8/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 58 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4201 Ezzie / McCaskey 4210 2.898 0O 0 o0 o0 100 1

16 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 46 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16204 Cheers / Justice 28.29 4.312 1 1 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 122 yds SCT 49 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0

Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? our\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
20208 Ty / Cordell-Wheeler  35.04 3.482 2 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
8/23/2025
16 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 47 sec Qs:1 NQs2 %Q:33
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16821 Sky / Robertson 29.54 4976 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16605 Rozsi / Albin 37.18 3.954 3 1 0 O NQ
16606 Kiko / Cunningham 49.19 2.988 2 1 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RCout\'/se Fa,‘:u"s E Score Place
20406 Venus / Strohmeier 34.65 4.242 1 0 0 0 95 1
20604 Russell / Hugo 49.57 2.966 1 0O 0 O 95 2



Excellent - Preferred

JWW Results
8/23/2025
4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:0 NQs O %Q:
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4602 Herman / Myers -- - - = - ABS
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\’;e FaFuIts E Score Place
8815 Auggie / Suthoff -- 0 0 1 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:1 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? our\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
12603 Watson / Mattiace 47.89 3.445 0O 0O 0 o 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:1  NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps RC oun\'se F?:ults E Score Place
16608 Willow / Hentrich 5443 3.123 0O 0O O o 88 1
16825 Roo / Kimler 3941 4.314 1 0O 0 O NQ
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q:0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps F? ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
72.31  2.351 1 2 1 0 NQ

20848 Duke / Elrod



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/23/2025



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/23/2025

4 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 57 sec Qs:4 NQsO %Q:100
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F? oun\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
4806 Koda / McCaskey 36.81 4.319 20 0O 0 O O 100 1
4804 Jazzy / Orris 40.01 3.974 16 0O 0 O O 100 2
4801 Giggles / Orris 4290 3.706 14 0 0 0 0 100 3
4802 Ninjetta / Reis 4579 3.472 11 0O 0 0 o0 100 4

4601 Otto / Myers -- - - = - ABS
4805* Rhys / Corcoran -- e ABS
8 inches Yardage: 159 yds SCT 54 sec Qs:3 NQs 1 %Q: 75
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC oun\'ﬁe FaFuIts E Score Place
8820 Ozzie / Hill 38.13 4.170 15 0O 0 0 ©O 100 1
8817 Archer / Breen 39.14 4.062 14 0 0 0 0 100 2
8816 Bucky / McDonough 4510 3.525 8 0 0 0 0 100 3
8814 Bennie / Vetz 41.83 3.801 1 0 0 O NQ
8812 Bodhi / Ernst - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 165 yds SCT 52 sec Qs:6 NQs 1 %Q: 86
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ourvse Fa,':u'ts E Score Place
12812 Manny / LaFaver 27.28 6.048 24 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Gigi / Burgess 31.33 5267 20 0 0 O © 100 2
12818 Cindy / Bain 40.30 4.094 11 0O 0 0 o0 100 3
12819 Kezi / Brandenburg 41.25 4.000 10 0O 0 0 ©O 100 4
12813 Luna / Sansone 43.69 3.777 8 0 0 0 0 100
12810 Lady / Cunningham 48.57 3.397 3 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/23/2025

12815 Cali / Corcoran 27.39 6.024 0 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs6 %Q:25
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts F?oun\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
16819 Sculpin / Brewer 27.09 6.275 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
16826 Kaldi / Hamilton 3435 4949 15 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
16818 Dekes / Patsaros 71.56 2.376 2 2 1 0 NQ
16820 Luke / Cordell-Wheel  36.94 4.602 0O 0 2 0 NQ
16822 Love / Patterson 33.84 5.024 1 1 0 0 NQ
16824 Rigby / Day 32.50 5.231 1 1 1 0 NQ
16827 Ryker / Brinson 30.44 5,585 1 1 0 O NQ
16829 Rose Tyler / Slater 39.49 4.305 1 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Caboose / Kulpa -- - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 170 yds SCT 53 sec Qs:3 NQs3 %Q:50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time yps Pts RC ou:\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
20843 Aries / Niekamp 30.65 5.546 22 0O 0 0 o0 100 1
20849 Cinder / Sheridan 3257 5220 20 0O 0 0 o0 100 2
20839 Zeke | Meyer 36.84 4.615 16 0O 0 0 O 100 3
20840 Pasha / Wright 46.66 3.643 0 O 1 0 NQ
20841 Prudence / Drew 46.11 3.687 1 1 0 0 NQ
20847 Allie / Behrens 49.14 3.460 0 0 3 0 NQ



JWW Results Premier - Preferred
8/23/2025
4 inches MCT 55 sec Qs:1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?ourvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4801 Giggles / Orris 48.85 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
4806 Koda / McCaskey 48.68 2 1 2 0 NQ
8 inches MCT 53 sec Qs:0 NQs 1 %Q: 0
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCoun\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8811 Emrys / Orris -- 0 0 0 0 NQ
8812 Bodhi / Ernst - - ABS
12 inches MCT 50 sec Qs:2 NQs 2 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time F?our\‘;e FaFuIts E Score Place
12814 Gigi / Burgess 36.26 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
12817 Dew / Jansen 44.83 0 0 0 0 100 2
12813 Luna / Sansone -- 0 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Cali / Corcoran 48.43 1 2 4 0 NQ
16 inches MCT 47 sec Qs: 1 NQs 1 %Q: 50
Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\'/?e FaFuIts E Score Place
16821 Sky / Robertson 36.93 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%
16825 Roo / Kimler 53.29 2 1 0 0 NQ
16818 Dekes / Patsaros -- -- -- - - ABS



JWW Results Premier - Preferred

8/23/2025

20 inches MCT 51 sec Qs:2 NQsO %Q: 100

Armband Call Name/Owner Time RCour\‘;e Fa::ults E Score Place
20849 Cinder / Sheridan 37.15 0 0 0 0 100 1 25%

20840 Pasha / Wright 50.24 0 0 0 0 100 2



